
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
97 
20 
64 
12 
8 

23 
46 
57 
33 

114 
14 
67 

111 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
RAFAEL BUSATO- FAUESC 
MANOEL CECCATTO- FAUESC 
LOURENÇO VARELA- FAUESC 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO- FAUESC 
PEDRO PERONDI- FAUESC 
VINÍCIUS SILVA- FASP 
ANGELO PREDEBON- FASP 
GUILHERME BUSATO- FAUESC 
LUCAS FERREIRA- FASP 
MURILO PRADO- FASP 
EDUARDO MATHOSO- FPRA 
BERNARDO CAVALCANTE- FPRA 
MANUELLA BERNARDELLI- FAUESC 

Laps 
14 
12 
10 
9 
8 

14 
14 
8 

12 
13 
12 
12 
14 

Best Tm 
59.759 
59.926 

1:00.044 
1:00.100 
1:00.208 
1:00.260 
1:00.437 
1:00.444 
1:00.447 
1:00.539 
1:00.796 
1:01.271 
1:02.398 

Diff 

0.167 
0.285 
0.341 
0.449 
0.501 
0.678 
0.685 
0.688 
0.780 
1.037 
1.512 
2.639 

Gap 

0.167 
0.118 
0.056 
0.108 
0.052 
0.177 
0.007 
0.003 
0.092 
0.257 
0.475 
1.127 

In Lap 
13 
12 
6 
6 
6 

13 
7 
6 

10 
12 
5 
5 

11 

2nd Best 
59.892 

1:00.101 
1:00.211 
1:00.355 
1:00.341 
1:00.470 
1:00.495 
1:00.550 
1:00.670 
1:00.554 
1:01.159 
1:01.281 
1:02.621 

2nd Lap 
8 
5 

10 
7 
8 
7 

12 
7 
7 
9 

10 
9 

13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/04/2023 11:30:36 
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2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
CADETE 

2o TREINO - PCK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:14:16 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

21/04/2023 10:45 


